~Tuning &

VC-100 / PO

PhoTos, AC-100/PO Clone




A ). Anitaiina CH-1, 2. 5mHy

AAAA
C-4, - C-b,
L-2, 100pf —— —_—  .00wf R-4
= Tickler :
. o AAnZ 2K
50pf
R-1,2.2M R-3, ®
22K g
R-2, H'Zg
C-3, 50K B
100pf anes
fidl (P)
Grid T2 T
Coil .C_z'. 7
268 05uf

AC-100 / PO ~ 1-TUBE RECEIVER,
SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM.

S
Ground @ 1-1/2v/DC @

22-1/2V/DC @

.||||_@7
s

= L16rid == Ll6rd e
——=— 82T == AntennaTop =——————————
— 232-uHy

o
~ TG -
~ L)
w Q)
o
D-

Coil Assembly, Template, Full Size




COPYRIGHT

©

1943
PEEBLES
ORIGINALS

' ].' PHONES ||3] /S -

K_\ézz-l/zv -
QZ? ﬁgg
[ 3-9Vv !
L IN
SERIES
%, N

=

%’” e[| Fc-BATTERY | [P
T [R 8
<l |5l @ ©__ |7
S '
T |4]l] (wc-atrery) [
L
@
i 7/ | | Ac-100/ PO ~ 1-TUBE RECEIVER
= o
: T 5 T | REGENERATION

Chassis Part's Placement, Template, Full-Size.




2Z15-||n4 ‘Ajddng +g ‘xo0g-Au214Dg

(02-2)
® ® :.ﬂn X ,8/€-2X8/L-1
sapIS
A.Owle ..__w\.n X2 X8/ ‘m_ucw
— T
& &2 @ @
®
n 2 X
n8/1 X ,8/G-2 X .2 WJ\UD_\IWQOFN :mw\._” X :.W\MlN X :w\M|N
do]. x0g-AJa44Dg WR+d
@ o o=
® ® ©)
I.............r l\.\\\\




"C" 4  1422vOLT "C" <  1/2VOLT

s
T
ERT
PR
et e
Tais battery This battus
reproduction and reproduction und
PP it mactu ter aue,
Besuiament. anty. Bmassmant, suly.

BOUNCES BACK FOR EXTRA LIFE BOUNCES BACK FOR EXTRA LIFE

A+ Supply, Jackets, Full-Size

- A2/1-22 +
IGENELE

SLT1OA E/L-2€2 E£6¥ '©N

No. 493 22-1/2 VOLTS | No. 493 22-1/2 VOLTS | No. 493 22-1/2 VOLTS

eVEREADY eVEREADY eVEREADY

TRADE-MARKS TRADE-MARKS TRADE-MARKS

u-: 9
"NINE LIVES"

Battery-Box, B+ Supply, Jacket Full-Size



3Z1G-||N4 ‘|2UDg-4U0u4

@
440
D

AMd

091

e \ \S_;;///
021
001




2Z1G-||N4 '24D|d-[DIqQ [2UD4-4u0. 4

@ L1ISNINDRIENL-T © Od/ OOT-ONA o

(014

\\\S /I c////
ozl 09
001 08




PO-AC100, 1-Tube Regenerative Kit, Parts List:

C-1, 50pf Capacitor, "50"
C-2, "365" Variable Capacitor
C-3/4, 100pf Capacitor, "101"
C-5/6, 0.001uf Capacitor, "102"
C-7, 0.05uf Capacitor, "503"
R-1, 2.2M Resistor, "RD/RD/GR/GLD"
R-2, 50K Linear Potentiometer
R-3, 22K Resistor, "RD/RD/OR/GLD"
R-4, 2.2K Resistor, "RD/RD/RD/GLD"
CH-1, 2.5mHy Choke
L-1/2 Coil Assy:
1-1/2" x 2-1/2" Coil Form
60', 28ga. Magnet Wire
1 SW-1, DPDT Power Switch
"A" Batt. Holder, 2ea, "C" Batts.
1 "B" Batt. Assy.
Box, Housing Parts, Plywood, Hdw.
3-9V. Batt. Snaps w/Wires
V-1, 3Q4 Tube
V-1, 7-Pin Tube Sockets, Mounting Hdw.
Knobs
Fahnstock Clips
8 Solder Lugs
"L" Brackets
1/4" x 6-32 Mach. Screws.
3/8" x 6-32 Mach. Screws
6-32 Hex Nuts
8 1/2" x #6 Sheet Metal Screws.
7-1/2" x 7-1/2" x1/2 Plywood Base
4" x 8-1/2" x 1/8" Plywood Front Panel
Hook-Up Wire

[N RPRRPRRPRRPRPREPNNRR

NPFRPRPEPOOWNNRIENRERER



